01/22 V1.0 ·Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 6
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2
Datasheet
Benefits
 Perfectly integrated into smart city control
	— Smart city connectivity with NEMA socket
	— 1-10V/Step/PWM Dimming available

01/22 V1.0 ·Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 5 of 6
Ordering Codes
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT IC EAN40
SIM ST V2 60W 730 SMB VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K AM444890055 4062172268943
SIM ST V2 60W 730 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K AM444900055 4062172268950
SIM ST V2 60W 740 SMB VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K AM444910055 4062172268967
SIM ST V2 60W 740 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K AM444920055 4062172268974
SIM ST V2 60W 757 SMB VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K AM444930055 4062172268981
SIM ST V2 60W 757 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K AM444940055 4062172268998
SIM ST V2 90W 730 SMB VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K AM444950055 4062172269162
SIM ST V2 90W 730 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K AM444960055 4062172269179
SIM ST V2 90W 740 SMB VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K AM444970055 4062172269193
SIM ST V2 90W 740 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K AM444980055 4062172269247
SIM ST V2 90W 757 SMB VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K AM444990055 4062172269254
SIM ST V2 90W 757 SMB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K AM445000055 4062172269261
SIM ST V2 120W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K AM445010055 4062172269278
SIM ST V2 120W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K AM445020055 4062172269285
SIM ST V2 120W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K AM445030055 4062172269292
SIM ST V2 120W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K AM445040055 4062172269308
SIM ST V2 120W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K AM445050055 4062172269315
SIM ST V2 120W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K AM445060055 4062172269322
SIM ST V2 150W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K AM445070055 4062172269339
SIM ST V2 150W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K AM445080055 4062172269346
SIM ST V2 150W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K AM445090055 4062172269353
SIM ST V2 150W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K AM445100055 4062172269360
SIM ST V2 150W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K AM445110055 4062172269377
SIM ST V2 150W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K AM445120055 4062172269384
SIM ST V2 180W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 3000K AM445130055 4062172269414
SIM ST V2 180W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 180W 3000K AM445140055 4062172269421
SIM ST V2 180W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 4000K AM445150055 4062172269438
SIM ST V2 180W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 180W 4000K AM445160055 4062172269445
SIM ST V2 180W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 5700K AM445170055 4062172269452
SIM ST V2 180W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 180W 5700K AM445180055 4062172269469
SIM ST V2 210W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 210W 3000K AM445190055 4062172269476
SIM ST V2 210W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 210W 3000K AM445200055 4062172269483
SIM ST V2 210W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 210W 4000K AM445210055 4062172269490
SIM ST V2 210W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 210W 4000K AM445220055 4062172269506
SIM ST V2 210W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 210W 5700K AM445230055 4062172269513
SIM ST V2 210W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 210W 5700K AM445240055 4062172269520
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT IC EAN40
SIM ST V2 240W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K AM445250055 4062172269537
SIM ST V2 240W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K AM445260055 4062172269544
SIM ST V2 240W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K AM445270055 4062172269551
SIM ST V2 240W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K AM445280055 4062172269568
SIM ST V2 240W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K AM445290055 4062172269575
SIM ST V2 240W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K AM445300055 4062172269582
SIM ST V2 270W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K AM445310055 4062172269599
SIM ST V2 270W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K AM445320055 4062172269605
SIM ST V2 270W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K AM445330055 4062172269612
SIM ST V2 270W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K AM445340055 4062172269629
SIM ST V2 270W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K AM445350055 4062172269636
SIM ST V2 270W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K AM445360055 4062172269643
SIM ST V2 300W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K AM445370055 4062172269650
SIM ST V2 300W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K AM445380055 4062172269667
SIM ST V2 300W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K AM445390055 4062172269674
SIM ST V2 300W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K AM445400055 4062172269681
SIM ST V2 300W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K AM445410055 4062172269698
SIM ST V2 300W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K AM445420055 4062172269704